

GP No. _____

Supreet Singh Marwah Vs. State of NCT of Delhi.

19.08.2025

Fresh guardianship petition received on assignment.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated as Judge of the Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Present: Sh. Karanpreet Singh, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Put up for **consideration on 15.09.2025.**

(Ahlmad)

19.08.2025